Place Of Delivery  :        

Payterm  :   45 days from GRN (Non Capex)      

Incoterm  :   AT OUR WORKS      

Amendment Text  :        

Buyers Remarks  :   TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION AS PER YOUR
FINAL QUOTATION/PROPOSAL

Grand Total INR 1,581,672.00 

Amount In Words: Fifteen Lakh Eighty One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Two Rupees Only
Note:
* This Is System Generated Document, Does Not Require any Signature
* Please refer Annexure - 1 on next page for General Terms & Conditions.

ANNEXURE - 1

PURCHASE ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

These General Purchase Terms and Conditions (hereinafter called##GPC#) shall apply to the relationship between Supplier